

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR
Order Sheet

Writ Petition (PIL) No. 37 of 2017

Kamal Kumar Dubey **Versus** Union of India & Others.

Alongwith

Writ Petition (PIL) No. 67 of 2017

21.06.2017	Shri Abhishek Sinha and Shri Harsh Wardhan, Advocates for the respective Petitioners. Shri Bhupendra Singh, Standing Counsel for the Union of India/ Respondent No. 1. Shri Sunil Sahu, Advocate for the Respondent No. 2. Shri J.K.Gilda, Advocate General with Shri B. Gopa Kumar, Deputy Advocate General for the State/Respondents No. 3 and 4. At the request of the learned counsel for Respondent No. 2, post this matter Wednesday after next i.e. 05.07.2017. Sd/- (Thottathil B. Radhakrishnan) Chief Justice Sd/- (P. Sam Koshy) Judge