

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPPIL No. 37 of 2017

Kamal Kumar Dubey Versus Union Of India

Along with

WPPIL/67/2017,

18/01/2018	None for the petitioner. Shri Y.S. Thakur, Additional Advocate General for the State. Post these matters on 08/03/2018. <table><tr><td>Sd/-</td><td>Sd/-</td></tr><tr><td>(Thottathil B. Radhakrishnan)</td><td>(Sharad Kumar Gupta)</td></tr><tr><td>Chief Justice</td><td>Judge</td></tr></table>	Sd/-	Sd/-	(Thottathil B. Radhakrishnan)	(Sharad Kumar Gupta)	Chief Justice	Judge
Sd/-	Sd/-						
(Thottathil B. Radhakrishnan)	(Sharad Kumar Gupta)						
Chief Justice	Judge						